
EM42.4 Efland to Bill Cooke Park
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R >.1 Forrest Ave
0.2 L 0.6 Mt Willing Rd
0.7 R 3.2 W Ten Rd
3.9 L 3.1 Hebron Church Rd
7 L 2 Mebane Oaks Rd
9 R 3.9 Jones Rd
12.9 L 0.7 Old Hillsborough Rd
13.6 S 0.2 Trollingwood Hawfields

Rd
13.8 L 2.2 Senator Ralph Scott

Pkwy
16 L 0.4 Governor Scott Farm Rd
16.4 R 0.3 Kimrey Rd
16.7 R 1.2 N Jim Minor Rd
17.9 R 0.6 NC-54 W
18.5 L 0.5 Cooper Rd
19.1 R 2.2 E Gilbreath St
21.3 R 0.4 S Marshall St
21.7 R 0.4 E Elm St
22.1 R 0.7 Townbranch Rd
22.8 L 0.2 Park Rd
23 REST STOP
23.1 L 1.1 Townbranch Rd
24.3 S 0.5 Holt Rd
24.8 R >.1 Graham Rd
24.9 R 0.9 W Main St
25.8 S 0.5 Roxboro Rd
26.3 R >.1 Bason Rd
26.3 L 2.8 Turn left to stay on Bason

Rd
29.1 R 2.3 Mebane Rogers Rd
31.4 S 1.3 W Stagecoach Rd
32.7 L 0.3 Lebanon Rd
33 L 2.4 Saddle Club Rd
35.5 R 4.4 High Rock Rd
39.9 L 1 Lebanon Rd
40.9 R 1.5 Brookhollow Rd

End of Ride
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